Rikskval optimist Lomma

2023

Straff pa vattnet

Datum: 2023-05-14 15:48

Klass

Optimist

Optimist

Nationalitet Segel nr

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

SWE
SWE

4509
4601
4628
4686
4704
4837

4894
4911
4906

Straff

1
1
1

Datum
14 maj
13 maj
14 maj
13 maj
13 maj

13 maj

14 maj
14 maj
14 maj

13 maj

Kappsegling
5

W w NN~ W

A A BN

Ben
3-Lans
1 - Start
1 - Start
3 - Léns
1 - Start
1 - Kryss

1 - Start
1 - Kryss
1 - Kryss
1 - Start

42.2b

42.3d

Svar
Tva varv
Tva varv
Tva varv
Tva varv
Tva varv

Inget svar

Utgatt
Tva varv
Tva varv

Tva varv

Protestkommitté
Ingen atgard
Ingen atgard
Ingen atgard
Ingen atgard
Ingen atgard

DSQ

Ingen atgard
Ingen atgard
Ingen atgard

Ingen atgard

Domare
AR
AR
LA
AR
LA
AR

PB
LA
AR
AR

Utskriven: 14 maj 15:48
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